Central Park Invitational
Central Park, HB

Race 1 - Open Race - 3 Mile
10/2/2021 - 8:00am

Team Results

Team Runner

Score  Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Unattached 15 1:20:13 16:03 521 1:23 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
2 Unattached 2 50 1:46:39 21:20 7:07 401 25-35-47-50-58-66-68 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 1 - Open Race - 3 Mile
10/2/2021 - 8:00am

Individual Results

Place Name Age Team Time  Points Place Name Age Team Time  Points

1 Esteban Prado 21 Unattached 15:13.6 1 39 Izzy Mozillo 16 Unattached 20:484

2 Jacques Sallberg 47 Unattached 15:50.8 2 40 John Gonzolez 25 Unattached 21.07.4

3 Jose Pehaloze 26 Unattached 16:023 3 41 Megan Stuart 31 Unattached 21:08.3

4  Angus Leung 30 Unattached 16:296 4 42 Alice Perez 1 Unattached 21:20.1

5 Romeo Garcia 29 Unattached 16:366 5 43 Renard Weyers 18 Unattached 21:32.4

6 John Gardiner 49 Unattached 16:369 6 44 Carly Zahrt 17 Unattached 21:34.7

7 Lucas Agricola 39 Unattached 16:45.3 7 45 Jessica Ferguson 23 Unattached 21:42.9

8 Sara Van Dyke 27 Unattached 16:53.6 46 Dorian Diaz 15 Unattached 21:53.7

9 Dalton Seckinger 24 Unattached 17:02.9 47 Reese Eisen 15 Unattached 2 21:56.3 10

10 Trevor cox 42 Unattached 17:26.3 48 Mat Neuyn 37 Unattached 21:56.6

11 Jose Pinato 58 Unattached 17:38.5 49 Franco Gagliardi 14 Unattached 21:57.8

12 Kurt Whittington 43 Unattached 17:40.5 50 Julian Corrilo Ortiz 15 Unattached 2 22077 11

13  Christian Unattached 17:47.1 51 Israel Soriano 44 Unattached 22:17.9
Cushing-murray 52 Benjamin 10 Unattached 22217

14 Vincent Rojas 34 Unattached 17:51.6 Bustamante

15 Emily Taylor 26 Unattached 18:02.6 53 Abel Muray 12 Unattached 22:22.6

16 Christopher Le 29 Unattached 18:07.6 54 Arnold Deleon 58 Unattached 22:25.5

17 Uy Tran 19 Unattached 18:16.7 55 Lyrah Jimenez 1 Unattached 22:28.8

18 Joaquim Sandoval 12 Unattached 18:18.3 56 Jason Vega 1" Unattached 22:30.2

19  Will Coffman 13 Unattached 18:21.8 57 Emily Paulson 47 Unattached 22:33.0

20 Josue Lopez 18 Unattached 18:21.9 58 Carter Ririe 15 Unattached 2 23:.07.7 12

21 Kelley Riffenburgh 27 Unattached 18:23.1 59 John Araujo 63 Unattached 23:08.0

22 Cadence Youngman 17 Unattached 18:32.7 60 23:37.6

23 Mario Martinez 27 Unattached 18:33.6 61 23:40.9

24 Arden Keeton 15 Unattached 18:58.8 62 Ysabella Ponio 11 Unattached 23:44.0

25 Austin Stebbins 15 Unattached 2 19:07.1 8 63 Aarov Bhakta 1 Unattached 23:46.3

26 Andrew Alvirado 25 Unattached 19:23.3 64 Alinka Bustamante 12 Unattached 23:49.7

27 Patrick Pence 53 Unattached 19:26.0 65 Olivia Waldron 9 Unattached 23:54.9

28 Mario Cruz 36 Unattached 19:28.0 66 Jack Woomer 15 Unattached 2 23551 13

29 Megan Crum 14 Unattached 19:48.5 67 Jacklyn Singer 1 Unattached 24:03.8

30 Jacob Gerber 16 Unattached 19:56.4 68 Jose Zelaya 15 Unattached 2 24:056 14

31 Enrique Santoyo 54 Unattached 20:01.2 69 Madison Wilcox 17 Unattached 24:09.3

32 Carla Mcalister 48 Unattached 20:01.9 70 Ethanlim 18 Unattached 24:20.9

33 Dolores Castro 50 Unattached 20:08.6 71 Kaiden Serrano 12 Unattached 24:43.9

34 Jordan Stebbins 21 Unattached 20:09.7 72 Carlos Guelara 43 Unattached 24:59.5

35 Mason Bourne 15 Unattached 2 20:199 9 73 Julieta Estrada 13 Unattached 25:07.3

36 Catrina Mcalister 28 Unattached 20:26.3 74 Chloe Bogosh 11 Unattached 25:16.5

37 John Hooper 17 Unattached 20:42.1 75 Joseph Chmiel 60 Unattached 25:25.5

38 Arielly conde 30 Unattached 20:47.4 76 Myles Guzman 8 Unattached 25:42.7
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Place Name
77 David Bogosh
78 Diego Romero

79 Gabriela Gonzalez
80 Aislinn Joy Gacayan
81 Jocelyn Romero

82 Patty Mateo
83 Zachary Pearl
84 Reese LeBaron

85 Samantha
Zimmerman

86 Christopher Coarcia
87 Nandini Panchal

88 Valentina Chaj
89 Bradley Thorne
90 Carol Sanchez

91 Dominic Russell

92 Miracle Logan
93 Stephanie Born
94  Julia Olguin

95 Alexis Ele

96 Jalyssa Locsin
Angapak

97 Siddharth Panchal

98 Kaylee Garcia
99  Zuri Jordan

100 Aubrey Rodriguez
101 Jordyn Reynolds

102 Ariel Koltes
103 Maya Tostado

104 Rosalyn Esquivel
105 Mia Bustamante
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Race 1 - Open Race - 3 Mile
10/2/2021 - 8:00am

Team
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached 2
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached 2

Unattached 2

Unattached 2

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached 2
Unattached
Unattached 2
Unattached
Unattached 2
Unattached 2
Unattached 2

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Individual

Time
26:27.9
26:30.2
26:41.1
27:11.0
28:02.2
28:14.5
28:17.0
28:17.4
28:18.8

28:22.2
28:40.1
29:39.8
29:55.0
30:00.5
30:08.0
30:36.0
31:22.8
31:45.2
31:45.2
31:46.4

33:05.9
33:18.5
33:24.6
33:24.9
36:48.8
36:50.2
36:57.4
37:43.9
38:23.1

Points
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